
Arts Directors Contact List 

as of 26th March 2015 

 
Gisborne Boys’ High School 

Stanley Road, Gisborne 

Tel 06 868 8159 Fax 06 867 6482 

Maria Jefferson, mariaj@gisboyshigh.net 

Hamilton Boys’ High School 

Private Bag 3201, Hamilton 2015 or 34 Argyle Street, Hamilton 2015 

Tel 07 853 0440 ext 2059, Fax 07 853 0433 

James Sutherland, Director of Culture & Head of Art 

jsutherland@hbhs.school.nz 

Hastings Boys’ High School 

800 Karamu Road South, Hastings 4201 

Tel 06 873 0365, Fax 06 873 0417 

Quentin Crawford 

quentinc@hastingsboys.school.nz 

Napier Boys’ High School 

Chambers Street, Napier 4001 

Tel 06 833 5900 Fax 06 833 5909, 0272 662377 

Christopher Wilson, Festival Administrator, cwilson@nbhs.school.nz  

Sarah Robertson, Arts Director, music@nbhs.school.nz  

New Plymouth Boys’ High School 

Coronation Avenue, Private Bag 2028, New Plymouth 

Tel 06 758 5399, Fax 06 759 8814 

Penni Bousfield, Director of Cultural Development (part-time – days vary) 

penni.bousfield@npbhs.school.nz  

Palmerston North Boys’ High School 

263 Featherston Street, Palmerston North or PO Box 4049 Palmerston North 4442 

Tel 06 354 5176, Fax 06 354 5175 

Heather Dearlove x781, dearloveh@pnbhs.school.nz  

Rotorua Boys’ High School 

Pukuatua Street, Rotorua 

Tel 07 348 6169 x872, Fax 07 346 1270 

Fred Whata, fwhata@rbhs.school.nz  

Director of Arts: Cameron Hay chay@rbhs.school.nz  

Tauranga Boys’ College 

664 Cameron Road, Tauranga 3001 

Tel 07 578 4029 Fax 07 578 4853 

John Page x851 j.page@tbc.school.nz; Brenda Oakley b.oakley@tbc.school.nz 
 

Block email: 

mariaj@gisboyshigh.net; jsutherland@hbhs.school.nz; quentinc@hastingsboys.school.nz; 

penni.bousfield@npbhs.school.nz; dearloveh@pnbhs.school.nz; j.page@tbc.school.nz; 

fwhata@rbhs.school.nz; chay@rbhs.school.nz; srobertson@nbhs.school.nz; music@nbhs.school.nz; 
cwilson@nbhs.school.nz 
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